COGNOME
CORBELLARI
PICCENI
SMILJANIC
ORSI
MASSELLA
POZZI
FALCO
CALLIARI
QUARANTA
NAGLIC
STEINWANDTER
PAROLA
BARUS
DI FUSCO
GRITTI
GIRAUDO
VERGERON
SBARAGLIA
CHABOD
TRENKER
CHEVRERE
VIALE
MISKOVIC
CANCLINI
KURALT
BRIDI
JEANTET
COLPI
BECHTOLD
LIKER
STROBL
ARHIRE
RINI
DE MIN
CAMPARA
FESTI
LARGER

NOME
MARIA
ELISA
IRIS
SOFIA
ANNA
CAMILLA
ANNA
ANGELICA
RACHELE
FRANKA
LAURA
CECILIA
CATERINA
SARA
ILARIA
SOFIA
AMELIE
MONICA
ANGELIE
AMELIE
ARLINE
ELLE
MARIJA
SERENA
HANA
CHIARA
CORALIE
AURORA
LEA
ANTONIJA
GRETA
SVEVA
BENEDETTA
EMMA
MADDALENA
MAIA
GIULIA

SKIRI TROPHY XCOUNTRY 2023
CATEGORIA BABY - FEMMINILE

TEAM
S.C.ORSI BIANCHI
POLISPORTIVA VALMALENCO
SK SLUEME ZAGREB
US CARISOLO
SCI CLUB ROVERE'
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA
U.S. LAVAZE' VARENA
SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ
ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO
SCI CLUB VALLE STURA
SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO
ASD WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO
POL. LE PRESE A.D.
SCI CLUB BUSCA ASD
G.S. VV.F. G.GODIOZ
ASD WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO
SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE ASD
ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO
SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE ASD
SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE ASD
SK SLUEME ZAGREB
POL. LE PRESE A.D.
NSD MEDVODE
US DOLOMITICA ASD
G.S. VV.F. G.GODIOZ
US DOLOMITICA ASD
ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK
SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ
ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO
SCI CLUB VALLE ANZASCA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI CLUB ANTIGORIO
S.C.ORSI BIANCHI
ASD MADE2WIN TRENTEAM
US STELLA ALPINA

REGIONE
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
CROAZIA
TRENTINO
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
TRENTINO
PIEMONTE
CROAZIA
ALTO ADIGE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
LAZIO
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
VALLE D'AOSTA
LAZIO
VALLE D'AOSTA
ALTO ADIGE
VALLE D'AOSTA
VALLE D'AOSTA
CROAZIA
LOMBARDIA
SLOVENIA
TRENTINO
VALLE D'AOSTA
TRENTINO
ALTO ADIGE
CROAZIA
ALTO ADIGE
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
VENETO
TRENTINO
TRENTINO

TEMPO
04:23.73
04:33.97
04:38.15
04:42.63
04:42.63
04:43.50
04:44.54
04:44.59
04:45.84
04:45.84
04:46.30
04:48.73
04:53.47
04:55.51
04:56.18
04:59.42
05:00.86
05:03.38
05:03.38
05:04.16
05:05.29
05:06.21
05:06.40
05:07.23
05:09.48
05:10.27
05:10.57
05:10.88
05:14.61
05:16.36
05:18.21
05:20.64
05:20.90
05:21.88
05:26.75
05:29.13
05:29.89

DISTACCO PETT

00:00:11
00:00:15
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:33
00:00:36
00:00:38
00:00:40
00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:42
00:00:43
00:00:43
00:00:44
00:00:46
00:00:47
00:00:47
00:00:48
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:00:55
00:00:57
00:00:58
00:00:59
00:01:03
00:01:06
00:01:07

40
38
91

109
72
53
79

108
50
94
14
83
90
19
36
59
29
21
85
11
84
86
92
37
34
118
28
123

8
96
12
77
55
56
41
15

120



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

GIANOLA
SCHACHER
TASSONE
GORUPIC
SENONER
TINAZZ|
IRENBERGER
FACCHETTI
PALUMBO
DARUNI CIAFFI
SILVESTRI
AIME

ZORZ|
MERALDI
CERVETTI
GOSMARO
PITSCHEIDER
GOTTARDI
FORTUNATO
POLLA
ANTONACI
AUDISIO
WALLNOEFER
ALLIONE
SALZILLO
TORBOLI
FALDINI
ROSSO
STEPIC
GERARD
BRERO
ABBAFATI
BASSO
STUCIN
ISOARDI
BOZ

MAURO
OLIVIERI
CIRESA
VEDANA
GORRIERI

SARA
ALESSANDRA
ELENA

ELA
KATHARINA
GIORGIA
SARA

ESTER
MADDALENA
LUNA
GIORGIA
DESIREE
SOFIA
ALICE
MONICA
GLORIA
AYLIN

ALICE
ADELE
SARA
AURORA
GIORGIA
LAURA
GIULIA
FRANCESCA
LINDA

ASIA

ARIANNA FRANCESCA

LENA

ELOISY
MARGHERITA
VALERIA
MARGHERITA
STELLA
EMMA
GEMMA

HEIDI
ARIANNA
SARA

GIADA

MIA

S.C PRIMALUNA GIOV.XXIII
US DOLOMITICA ASD

SCI CLUB VALLE STURA
SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ

SC. GARDENA

SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA
ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO
SCI CLUB ORSAGO

SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA
ASD WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO
SCI CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
US DOLOMITICA ASD

SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
A.S.D. S.C. VALLE STURA
SCI CLUB BUSCA ASD

SC. GARDENA

GSA SESTO SAN GIOVANNI
GRUPPO SCIATORI SUBIACO
US CARISOLO

EDELWEISS ASD

SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN

SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA
ASD OLIMPIC LAMA

A.S.D. SCI CLUB FIAVE
ASD OLIMPIC LAMA

SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ

SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO
SCI CLUB BUSCA ASD

ASD WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO
SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
SCI FONDO PAVULLESE
SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA
U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA
SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
US CARISOLO

US STELLA ALPINA

G.S. CASTIONESE ASD

SCI FONDO PAVULLESE

LOMBARDIA
TRENTINO
PIEMONTE

CROAZIA
ALTO ADIGE
VENETO
ALTO ADIGE
VENETO
PIEMONTE
LAZIO

LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
TRENTINO

LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE

ALTO ADIGE

LOMBARDIA

LAZIO
TRENTINO

EMILIA ROMAGNA

PIEMONTE
ALTO ADIGE
PIEMONTE

EMILIA ROMAGNA

TRENTINO

EMILIA ROMAGNA

PIEMONTE
CROAZIA
VALLE D'AOSTA
PIEMONTE
LAZIO
PIEMONTE

EMILIA ROMAGNA

PIEMONTE

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

PIEMONTE

TRENTINO

TRENTINO
VENETO

EMILIA ROMAGNA

05:30.77
05:32.72
05:34.39
05:35.66
05:37.05
05:37.84
05:37.84
05:38.85
05:39.47
05:41.33
05:41.62
05:44.24
05:45.56
05:46.43
05:46.77
05:48.04
05:49.57
05:50.42
05:50.70
05:50.97
05:52.25
05:53.71
05:56.65
05:58.94
06:00.16
06:01.67
06:04.49
06:04.78
06:04.90
06:05.49
06:05.53
06:06.99
06:09.37
06:12.55
06:12.65
06:13.51
06:13.77
06:16.45
06:17.56
06:20.68
06:23.56

00:01:07
00:01:09
00:01:11
00:01:12
00:01:14
00:01:15
00:01:15
00:01:16
00:01:16
00:01:18
00:01:18
00:01:21
00:01:22
00:01:23
00:01:23
00:01:25
00:01:26
00:01:27
00:01:27
00:01:28
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:33
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:41
00:01:41
00:01:42
00:01:42
00:01:42
00:01:44
00:01:46
00:01:49
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:01:50
00:01:53
00:01:54
00:01:57
00:02:00

39
116
82
93
46
57
13
67
81
22
63
49
117
54

61
44
32
30
110
25
52
24
80
17

16
48
95
62
60
18
47
88
78
100
51
114
122
27
87



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

PELLA
KALTENHAUSER
DONI
BOMBARDELLI
VANZETTA
FONTANESI
CASIRAGHI
CHARREY
BINDO
GABRIELI
CHELODI
PANZINI
VANZETTA
FORNER
RICCADONNA
PREVITALI
ANTONIAZZ|
CICOLINI
DEMATTIO
GIRARDI
HABICHER
RUSCONI
HAFNER
GHIOCULESCU
BIONDINI
ZENI
GERZINA
ARMELLIN
GIOSTRA
COATTI
SONEGO
TUFARO
MASIELLO
COLOSSO
SCARIAN
LISTA

AURORA
ISABEL
ADELE
MARTINA
GIADA
LUCIA
GEMMA
JOSELLE
REBECCA
ANNA
VIRGINIA
GRETA
EMMA
MARTA
NOEMI
CHIARA
AZZURRA
AURORA
NADIA
VALERIA
ANNA
ELISA
JULIJA
LARISSA
AGNESE
EDVIGE
IVA
VERONICA
SOFIA
SERENA
CHIARA
ASIA CARMEN
ELISA
AMBRA
NICOLE
MARIANGELA

SCI CLUB VALLE ANZASCA
US PRIMIERO ASD

SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI
A.S.D. SCI CLUB FIAVE

U.S. CORNACCI TESERO

SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA
US CARISOLO

SC VALDIGNE M B ASD

US CARISOLO

SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA ASD
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
ASD WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO
A.S.D. CAURIOL

SCI CLUB ORSAGO

A.S.D. SCI CLUB FIAVE
A.S.D. SCI CLUB FIAVE

SCI CLUB ORSAGO
ASS.DILETT.SCI CLUB RABBI
US STELLA ALPINA

U.S. LAVAZE' VARENA

ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK
NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA ASD
NSD MEDVODE

US CARISOLO

SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
TSK BLED

SCI CLUB ORSAGO

SC VALLE PESIO

SCI CLUB PONTE DI LEGNO
SCI CLUB ORSAGO

SCI CLUB TERRANOVA DI P.
GSA SESTO SAN GIOVANNI
U.S. LAVAZE' VARENA

U.S. LAVAZE' VARENA

SCI CLUB TERRANOVA DI P.

PIEMONTE
TRENTINO
EMILIA ROMAGNA
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
VENETO
TRENTINO
VALLE D'AOSTA
TRENTINO
VENETO
TRENTINO
LAZIO
TRENTINO
VENETO
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
VENETO
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
ALTO ADIGE
LOMBARDIA
SLOVENIA
TRENTINO
EMILIA ROMAGNA
TRENTINO
SLOVENIA
VENETO
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
BASILICATA
LOMBARDIA
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
BASILICATA

06:23.94
06:24.05
06:24.66
06:25.70
06:29.32
06:31.20
06:36.33
06:36.84
06:37.89
06:39.54
06:39.55
06:42.38
06:44.11
06:45.68
06:46.44
06:46.73
06:57.03
07:06.66
07:06.91
07:07.88
07:08.18
07:08.86
07:11.49
07:11.79
07:12.43
07:14.08
07:19.12
07:25.87
07:31.04
07:32.04
07:36.93
07:46.17
07:46.70
08:19.19
08:20.06
09:17.33

00:02:01
00:02:01
00:02:01
00:02:02
00:02:06
00:02:08
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:02:16
00:02:16
00:02:19
00:02:21
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:23
00:02:34
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:46
00:02:48
00:02:48
00:02:49
00:02:51
00:02:56
00:03:03
00:03:08
00:03:09
00:03:14
00:03:23
00:03:23
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:04:54

76
119
70

103
58
115
42
113
89
102
20

65

68
23
121
107

33
35
112
69
104
99
64
43
71
66
73
31
105
106
74



